Pysmennyi Oleh Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position On "KNIBAIMNPOTPAHC", Head
Date of dismissal June 26, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.33
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 255043.4 exceeds USD 50000

2. Declared income from sale of property - 968422.00 UAH exceed
more than three times the valuation of these property that was
declared in the previous year - 75000.00 UAH

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2997
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2997

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pysmennyi Maksym Olehovych son —
KniBcbKa Micbka MutHuus OdC, MUTHUN

noct CToNn4YHUN, Biggisl MUTHOIO

ohopMneHHsa Ne2 , [lep>XaBHUI iIHCNEKTOop

Pysmenna Maryna Olehivna daughter —
Pysmenna Rehina Olehivna wife —
Pysmenna Nataliia Vasylivha daughter in law —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e2d085aa-cbf1-4709-856c-44bcf30816d8
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36796
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36796
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36796
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36796
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36798
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36798
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36798
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36798
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41569
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41569
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41569
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41569

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

MiHicTepCcTBO PO3BUTKY 19 068,00
rpomMag Ta TepuTopin YKpaiHu ,
HavanbHukK Bigoiny

ynpaBAiHHA Oep>XaBHOIO

BJIACHICTIO [lenapTaMeHTy
agMiHiCTpaTMBHO-

OopraHisauinHoro

3abe3neyeHHs

BceyKpaiHCbKNI LLeHTP 38 803,34
nNiaBMWEHHA KBanidikaLuil

nep>xaBHUX CNy>KOOBLIB i

nocanoBux ocib micuesoro
caMoBpsAAYyBaHHSA , 3aCTYMHUK

AvpeKTopa 3 aAMiHiCTpaTUBHO-
rocnofapcbKoi AifsNbHOCTI

He npautoto, He 3anmato 15 436,71

AN " Oep>aBHUIA HAyKOBO- 15 546,77
OOCNIAHNIA Ta NPOEKTHO-

BULLYKYBaJIbHUA iIHCTUTYT "
KUIBAINPOTPAHC ", 3acTynHuK
anpekTopa (candidate)

PerioHanbHe BignineHHsN 6 957,89
doHAY Oep’KaBHOro ManHa rno

M. Kuey, NonoBHUI cneuianicT
topnanNYHOro Bigainy

KuniBcbka obnacHa oep>kaBHa 6 957,89
agMiHicTpauis, 3aCTynHUK
onosu

15
683,86

85
866,49

23
814,21

18
443,02

68
549,34

68
549,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524

2014 [lep>kaBHa hickanbHa cny>kba 9 051,42 1 837,49

[

/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
[OXOA4iB/, Ha4albHUK
6poBapcbKoi oani ry adcy
KUWIBCbKin obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_92

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

7115
500,00

6 815
571,00

6 265
000,00

6 265
000,00

6 340
546,00

828
080,00

138
350,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48

2016

2016

2016

2016

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

6 340
546,00

138
350,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_92

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_92

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_92

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2014

46890.0 sq.

29689.0 sq.

33189.0 sq.

33189.0 sq.

33189.0 sq.

33189.0 sq.

33460.0 sq.

m (13)

m (11)

m (12)

m (12)

m (12)

m (12)

1369.3 sg. m (3)

779.9 sq

779.9 sq

779.9 sq

779.9 sq

779.9 sq

729.4 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

206.7 sg. m
(3)

68.9sq. m
(1)

68.9 sg. m
(1)

68.9 sg. m
(1)

68.9 sg. m
(1)

68.9 sg. m
(1)

68.57 sgq. m
(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_92

VEHICLES:



2019

2018

2017

2017

MP CanTen 2008
TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2013

MP CaHTten 2008

nrMme 8904 2007
BOMBARDIER RTX 2007
TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2013

MNP CaHTen 2008

nrMmo 8904 2007

POLARIS Ranger RZR S INTL
2010

BOMBARDIER RTX 2007
KHOTT 94A 2011

BRP Outlander 650 MAXX XT
Camo 2010

TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2013
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2004

MNP CaHTen 2008

nrMmo 8904 2007

POLARIS Ranger RZR S INTL
2010

BOMBARDIER RTX 2007
KHOTT 94A 2011

BRP Outlander 650 MAXX XT
Camo 2010

TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2013
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2004

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c43c69d2-4553-49af-ad1e-34a5862a7f04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3a920db-79b6-40e0-823c-7104ad327492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_580ba3d1-6dc1-496e-a9fa-b76649b885aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88cb5a-d3b5-46ea-a21a-7e676a93f8c4

2016

2016

2014

MP CaHten 2008

nrMme 8904 2007

POLARIS Ranger RZR S INTL
2010

BOMBARDIER RTX 2007
KHOTT 94A 2011

BRP Outlander 650 MAXX XT
Camo 2010

TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2013
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2004

MNP CaHTen 2008

nrMme 8904 2007

POLARIS Ranger RZR S INTL
2010

BOMBARDIER RTX 2007
KHOTT 94A 2011

BRP Outlander 650 MAXX XT
Camo 2010

TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2013
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2004

2013
2007
2007
2008
2011
2010
2010


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e859571-d3fb-40bd-83f6-16e192a2ca48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_140b961d-3fa3-4b92-a98e-12d1d92fa524
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_22_92

CAREER:

May 31, 2018 — till June 26, 2018 AN "KNiBAINPOTPAHC", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

15


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2997
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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